
Bus Routes 

Amistad Elementary School 
Amistad Office: (509) 222-5100 | Transportation Services: (509) 222-5075 

Updated 8/30/2021 
Rt. 1 8:10 3:25 316 S. Auburn St 

8:13 3:28 212 N. Elm St. 

8:14 3:29 217 E. Columbia Dr. 

8:15 3:30 321 N Washington PI/MID Bloc N Auburn St 

8:16 3:31 W. Entiat Ave. @ N. Cascade St. 

8:18 3:33 812 W. Klamath Ave. (trailer park entrance) 

8:20 3:35 530 W. Entiat Ave. 

8:21 3:36 W. Entiat Ave. @ N. Jean St. 

8:23 3:37 W. Entiat Ave. @ N. Kent Pl. 

8:23 3:38 W. Entiat Ave. @ N. Mayfield St. 

8:25 3:39 N. Olympia St. @ W. Falls Ave. 

8:25 3:39 1205 W. Grand Ronde Ave. 

8:25 3:39 W. Grand Ronde Ave. @ N. Lyle St. 

8:26 3:40 W. Grand Ronde Ave. @ N. Kent St. 

8:26 3:40 W. Grand Ronde Ave. @ N. Hartford St. 

8:27 3:41 427 N. Hartford St. 


